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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class

 0.00
 6,075.00

 28,619.76
 244.03

 58,598.76
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 7,287.63
 245.92

 15,368.43
 262.60

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 2,832.82
 109.54

 7,498.72
 145.79

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0103) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 5,900.00

 29,121.24
 0.00

 59,963.48
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 2,848.34
 0.00

 589.18
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 5,273.41
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 1,105
 1,331

 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,437  8,710.93  20,192.22  94,984.72  10,586.87  23,164.58  93,537.55

 0.00
 0.00

 7,334.82
 0.00

 1,255.94
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 11,601.46
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 03 Bitterroot N.F. National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Species

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
CS
DF
PP

PW1

RDW

FW

**A
CS
DF
PW1

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Ponderosa Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Combined Softwood

 .00
 61,656.00
 38,298.13

 1,317.37

 123.08

 591.76

 28,003.00

 .00
 343.03

 1,419.52
 3,753.53

 .00
 2,923.23

 10,362.28
 130.19

 622.88

 49.35

 7,233.28

 .00
 245.92

 1,276.33
 321.09

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 1,505.29
 4,894.21

 65.61

 372.98

 4.94

 2,825.50

 .00
 109.54
 613.79
 195.04

01 Sawtimber  Total :

02 Pulpwood  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 54,622.12

 .00
 .00

 .00

 696.24

 28,425.00

 .00
 5,341.36

 .00
 .00

 10,354.46
 1,144.06

 .00
 .00

 .00

 58.02

 7,276.80

 1,247.00
 111.88

 .00
 .00

 4,707
 537

 0
 0

 0

 6

 2,843

 567
 52

 0
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 5,243

 0

 6

 2,843

 11,498.52

 .00

 58.02

 7,276.80

 54,622.12

 .00

 696.24

 28,425.00

 6,465.11

 372.98

 4.94

 2,825.50

 13,415.70

 622.88

 49.35

 7,233.28

 101,271.50

 123.08

 591.76

 28,003.00

01 Sawtimber  

02 Pulpwood  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 101.77

 .00
 .00

 .00

 119.22

 10.00

 .00
 101.78

 .00
 .00

 10.42

 .00

 119.22

 10.00

 .00
 47.74

 .00
 .00

 .00

 12.00

 3.91

 .00
 47.74

 .00
 .00

 4.75

 .00

 12.00

 3.91

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 03 Bitterroot N.F. National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  
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All Sales ,All Sales 
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Species
Code Description Volume

(CCF)(MBF)

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut
Volume

(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 619  1,358.88  5,341.36  918.37  1,843.34  5,516.08

08 Non-Saw (Continued) 

Per
(MBF)

Sold ($)
Per

(CCF)

Sold ($)

 8.63  3.93

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 03 Bitterroot N.F. National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

AF
XMAS

TRA1
TRAN

BOUG

CONE

Subalpine Fir
Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other

 200.00
 5,480.00

 80.00
 120.00

 175.00

 20.00

 100
 1,096

 40
 120

 17,500

 100

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 200.00
 5,480.00

 80.00
 120.00

 .00

 20.00

 100
 1,096

 40
 120

 0

 100

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 5,680.00

 200.00

 .00

 20.00

 5,680.00

 200.00

 175.00

 20.00

15 Xmas Trees  

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

34 Cones-Dry  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

09
09

09
09

10

11

Each
Each

Each
Each

Lbs

Bshls

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

34 Cones-Dry  Total :



Page: 
Run Date:Filter: 

Report Type:

Cut and Sold (New)  - CUTS203F

4 of 
11/03/2011 09:16 AM

Cumulative FY 2011 Q1 to FY 2011 Q4 
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Quarterly 7

Forest Volume

Bitterroot N.F. National Forest  87,462.55 23,164.58
(CCF)(MBF)

 10,586.87

Montana Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 89,084.72 20,192.22 8,710.93

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 238

 238  8,710.93  20,192.22  89,084.72  10,586.87  23,164.58  87,462.55

Montana 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
11

Each
Lbs
Bshls

 5,880.00
 175.00

 20.00

 1,356
 17,500

 100

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 5,880.00
 .00

 20.00

 1,356.00
 .00

 100.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 5,900.00  6,075.00

Bitterroot N.F. National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 18
 4
 5

 27

Sold

All State Total :  238  8,710.93  20,192.22  89,084.72  10,586.87  23,164.58  87,462.55

 5,900.00  6,075.00All State Total :  27
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Forest and

Bitterroot N.F. National Forest  698 214
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  214  698

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 1

$10,001

 1

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 213

 213

Convertible
Products

 484

Non

 484

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '03')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2010 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2011 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


